Bringing Technology to Life with
the Sysmac Automation Platform
Machine Interface NA Series
 » Fully integrated machine control system
 » Powerful Sysmac Studio software
 » Customizable functions
Bringing technology to life - NA Series, Machine Interface
2

NA series
14
Ordering Information
NA
Options
Automation Software
USB Cable
Recommended Network Devices
Industrial Switching Hubs
Product name Specifications Model
NA5-15W
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280  800 dots, Bezel color : Silver NA5-15W101S
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280  800 dots, Bezel color : Black NA5-15W101B
NA5-12W
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280  800 dots, Bezel color : Silver NA5-12W101S
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280  800 dots, Bezel color : Black NA5-12W101B
NA5-9W
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800  480 dots, Bezel color : Silver NA5-9W001S
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800  480 dots, Bezel color : Black NA5-9W001B
NA5-7W
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800  480 dots, Bezel color : Silver NA5-7W001S
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800  480 dots, Bezel color : Black NA5-7W001B
Product name Specifications Model
SD memory card
2 GB HMC-SD291
4 GB HMC-SD491
USB Memory
2 GB FZ-MEM2G
8 GB FZ-MEM8G
Replacement Battery Battery life: 5 years (at 25°C). This Battery is provided as an accessory. CJ1W-BAT01
Anti-reflection Sheets
For the NA5-15W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-15KBA04
For the NA5-12W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-12KBA04
For the NA5-9W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-9KBA04
For the NA5-7W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.